


A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/36
2021-2022
37 24 61 1 62 88.90% 54.67 88.45%
321 311 632 25 657 91.52% 607.94 91.97%
58 58 116 0 116 94.15% 110.89 95.03%
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TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE FOR
THE MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/36

2021-2022
ELEMENTARY 20,246 91.29% 18,235
MIDDLE 6,159 91.92% 5,612
HIGH SCHOOL 11,585 89.66% 10,245
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 37,990 90.90% 34,092

91.24%
91.97%
90.22%
91.05%
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Bowling Green-Mc Coy

Bowling Green-Chacon

George W. Carver SAS

New Joseph Bonnheim Charter

New Tech High

The Met High School

TOTAL DEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS

2020-2021 INDEPENDENT CHARTER
SCHOOLS

Kdgn
67
48

24

139

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021

CHARTER SCHOOLS

173 166 0
137 165 0
0 0 0
106 104 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
416 435 0

Change from prior month

REGULAR ENROLLMENT

Grades 1-3 Grades4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12

252

172
241
665

406
351
263
234
174
242
1,670

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

2021-2022

Actual

Attendance
90.62%
95.60%
91.40%
83.87%
92.74%
94.39%
91.62%

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

2021-2022 PERCENTAGE

2021-2022
365.64 90.07%
334.33 95.81%
239.42 91.56%
201.87 86.05%
155.13 92.65%
218.31 94.33%
1,514.70 91.75%

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE

ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021
ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 234 0 6,592.69 6,592.69
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 424 0 19,091.16 19,091.16
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 658 0 25,683.85 25,683.85

CONCURRENT

0
0
0

OTHER

32.97
117.67
150.64

TOTAL

32.97
117.67
150.64
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary

Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

45
76
69
24
82
68
71
29

92
73
40
125
78

Grade 1
43
67
47
26
69
48
81
26

85
66
61
118
95

Grade 2
47
68
48

69
48
97
33

85
59
54
131
103

Grade 3
38
76
47
24
83
62
87
21

80
60
60
118
116

Grade 4
42
82
50
18
64
61

104
28
123
87
63
48

107

Grade 5
42
65
51
24
65
54

100
44
123
78
65
65

106

Grade 6
39
70
59
32
55
59
98
25

104
84
64
66

105

296
504
371
157
487
400
638
206
350
591
450
394
492
710
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary
Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Genevieve Didion Elementary
Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary
Isador Cohen Elementary
James W Marshall Elementary
John Bidwell Elementary

John Cabrillo Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leataata Floyd Elementary
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Mark Twain Elementary

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary
Matsuyama Elementary
Nicholas Elementary

O W Erlewine Elementary

Oak Ridge Elementary

Pacific Elementary

Parkway Elementary School
Peter Burnett Elementary
Phoebe A Hearst Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021

309
505
372
184
489
406
641
238
357
591
472
404
500
711
602
407
273
446
523
278
262

60
413
270
343
245
299
234
524

21
270
686
250
293
473
539
275
466
693
448
404

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

1,394
1,979
697
835
797
921
507
892
992
976
1,465
1,125
1,909
1,914
2,656
1,559
1,488
669
1,140
1,028
1,040

1,775
886
1,160
556
1,178
794
1,841
108
1,475
1,548
918
1,220
1,204
2,058
860
1,780
2,514
2,194
1,531

9,832
16,306
12,886
5,780
16,553
13,602
16,336
7,706
11,791
20,333
15,215
13,336
16,068
23,793
19,379
12,985
8,390
15,339
17,498
8,868
8,338
396.75
13,172
9,109
11,208
8,025
9,426
7,699
16,966
575
8,592
23,228
8,094
9,302
15,960
17,444
8,616
15,401
21,477
13,924
12,427

11,226
18,285
13,583
6,615
17,350
14,523
16,843
8,598
12,783
21,309
16,680
14,461
17,977
25,707
22,035
14,544
9,878
16,008
18,638
9,896
9,378
396.75
14,947
9,995
12,368
8,581
10,604
8,493
18,807
683
10,067
24,776
9,012
10,522
17,164
19,502
9,476
17,181
23,991
16,118
13,958

87.58%
89.18%
94.87%
87.38%
95.41%
93.66%
96.99%
89.63%
92.24%
95.42%
91.22%
92.22%
89.38%
92.55%
87.95%
89.28%
84.94%
95.82%
93.88%
89.61%
88.91%
100.00%
88.12%
91.14%
90.62%
93.52%
88.89%
90.65%
90.21%
84.19%
85.35%
93.75%
89.81%
88.41%
92.99%
89.45%
90.92%
89.64%
89.52%
86.39%
89.03%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
UPDATED MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2021
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

American Legion HS
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